
Sr. 

No.

Roll No Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks obtained in written 

test (out of 90)

1 950245 MANPREET KAUR ASHOK KUMAR 77.00

2 950977 TAJPREET KAUR JAGDISH SINGH 77.00

3 951304 SNEHA SHYAM NANDAN 74.00

4 951110 POONAM KUMARI RAM AVTAR 73.00

5 951066 GURYODH SINGH BALVIR SINGH 73.00

6 950956 TUSHAR JAIN AJAY JAIN 73.00

7 950151 BOBBY SINGH GANGA SINGH 72.00

8 951080 NAVNEET KAUR SATNAM SINGH 72.00

9 950480 SAHIL RAMESH CHANDER 72.00

10 950603 SAKSHI LATE JAGDISH PARSAD 72.00

11 950024 GAURAV KUMAR MADAN LAL 71.00

12 951398 SHANTY JAGSEER SINGH 71.00

13 951127 SUNIL KUMAR SURINDER PAL 70.00

14 950919 VIKAS KUMAR PANDEY SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY 70.00

15 950006 SAKSHI BHATT BHANU PRAKASH 70.00

16 950892 MANOHAR KAUR WAHEGURU SINGH 70.00

17 951422 RONIKA RAJESH KUMAR 69.00

18 951303 SHALLU RAMESH RAM 69.00

19 950608 RAHUL SAINI MALKEET CHAND 69.00

20 951155 TANU NARINDER KUMAR 69.00

21 951099 PAVNEET KAUR MANJIT SINGH 69.00

22 951353 SURINDER KUMAR IMMI LAL 68.00

23 950479 SHIV NATH SINGH AMARNATH 68.00

24 950227 ANCHAL MADAN LAL 68.00

25 950634 VENUKA SHARMA BHUPINDER JIT KUMAR 68.00

26 950543 SHAGUN RAKESH KUMAR 67.00

27 950947 RINKY VIJAY KUMAR 67.00

28 950446 PANKAJ  KUMAR YADAV ASHOK YADAV 67.00

29 950699 SHUBHAM KUMAR INDERJIT 67.00

30 951298 NEETU DEVI GURMAIL KUMAR 67.00

31 950170 LOVISH ARORA ASHOK KUMAR 67.00
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32 950786 HARSHPREET KULDEEP CHAND 67.00

33 950240 SHILPA GORAI S P GORAI 66.00

34 950064 AMANDEEP KAUR LABH SINGH 66.00

35 950773 ARSHDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 66.00

36 951004 HARDEEP SINGH KEHAR SINGH 66.00

37 951333 MONIKA RAJ KUMAR 66.00

38 950453 RAVANPREET KAUR RAJBIR SINGH 66.00

39 950741 KRISHNA A NAGARAJAN 66.00

40 950933 SOURAV PREM CHAND 66.00

41 951020 DURGESH NAGI MANMOHAN NAGI 65.00

42 950710 MANJEET KAUR PREM SINGH 65.00

43 950842 ROSY BISWAL RANJAN BISWAL 65.00

44 950478 SARABJEET KAUR BALBIR SINGH 65.00

45 950508 RENU JAGBIR SINGH 65.00

46 951149 KIRANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER KAUR 65.00

47 950192 PARNEET KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 65.00

48 950801 TAJVEER SINGH KANDA BAHADUR SINGH 65.00

49 950077 PRAGATI GOYAL RAJ KUMAR GOYAL 65.00

50 950184 SUMANJOT KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 65.00

51 950578 MANDEEP SINGH NIRMALJEET SINGH 65.00

52 950392 NIDHI AJIT KUMAR 64.00

53 950181 DIKSHA SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 64.00

54 950728 POOJA SUDESH KUMAR 64.00

55 951135 VIJAY PINDER SINGH 64.00

56 951040 NAVROJ KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 64.00

57 950183 SHARANPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 64.00

58 950210 SUKHMANPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 64.00

59 950599 HARSHDEEP KAUR YASHPAUL SINGH 63.00

60 950797 JASWANT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 63.00

61 950959 POONAM THAKUR BHARAT THAKUR 63.00

62 950031 DEEPAK SUBHASH CHANDER 63.00

63 951324 AAKASH KANOJIA RAMESH KANOJIA 63.00
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64 950525 AFSANA BANO MOHAMMAD YAAR AHMED 63.00

65 950390 BHUPINDER KAUR SHINGARA SINGH 63.00

66 951116 RIPANPREET KAUR RASHPAL SINGH 63.00

67 950808 BHAWNA KESHAV DUTT 63.00

68 950309 REEMA RANI JAGMIT SINGH 63.00

69 950537 SAKSHI SURJIT KUMAR 63.00

70 950351 MASHROOF AHMED MOHAMMAD SHAH ALAM 62.75

71 951275 MUSKAN ISHWAR DAYAL SINGH 62.00

72 950197 SUKHJINDER SINGH GURCHARAN SINGH 62.00

73 950364 BABITA KAPIL INDIVER 62.00

74 950171 SAURAV NEGI BHAGAT SINGH NEGI 62.00

75 950142 SUMIT KUMAR SHUB KARAN 62.00

76 950251 RAJU SATYAWAN SINGH 62.00

77 951072 AMANDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 62.00

78 951337 AMARPREET KAUR RAJBIR SINGH 62.00

79 951172 ANUSHKA CHANDER BHAN 62.00

80 950163 SONALI PAWAN KUMAR 62.00

81 950659 VISHALY RAM KUMAR 62.00

82 950438 BALJINDER KAUR TARLOCHAN SINGH 61.00

83 950272 SANDEEP KUMAR MUKAND LAL 61.00

84 950978 TANIA SHARMA LAT PAL SHARMA 61.00

85 950804 SHAILJA LATE SH BHIKHAM SINGH 61.00

86 950348 VARUN VIJAY KUMAR 61.00

87 950598 GURSIMRAN KAUR AVTAR SINGH 61.00

88 950127 PANKAJ SHARMA RANJIT KUMAR 61.00

89 951065 SONAM RAM KUMAR 61.00

90 950597 SURINDER PAL SINGH BHAJAN SINGH 60.50

91 950587 NARINDER KUMAR PURAN CHAND 60.25

92 950590 DALER SINGH SOHAN SINGH 60.00

93 950568 RAJNEET KAUR MANJEET SINGH 60.00

94 950035 GURDEEP SINGH KAUR SINGH 60.00

95 950226 AMANPREET KAUR SURINDER SINGH 60.00
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96 950606 HARJINDER KAUR RAM KRISHAN 60.00

97 950871 MOHD NASIM ABDUL JABBAR 60.00

98 951029 NAVJOT KAUR HARDIAL SINGH 60.00

99 950068 ANJALI NAUTIYAL AMBIKA PARSAD 60.00

100 951215 ASHISH BANSAL SURESH BANSAL 60.00

101 951001 DILPREET SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 60.00

102 950686 SAMIKSHA DINESH KUMAR 60.00

103 950265 SOMAIN SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA 60.00

104 950724 NANCY MONGA RAVI PARKASH MONGA 59.00

105 951009 PARMITA SINHA RAMENDU SINHA 59.00

106 950082 SHARANJEET KAUR BAHAL SINGH 59.00

107 950034 VINOD KUMAR OM PARKASH 59.00

108 950225 SHASHI PRABHA PARDEEP KUMAR 59.00

109 950497 SANDEEP KAUR MAJOR SINGH 59.00

110 950790 KAMALJEET JAI GOPAL 59.00

111 950422 JASKIRAN KAUR MANINDERJEET SINGH 59.00

112 950805 VISHAL FAQIR CHAND 59.00

113 950066 SUSHMA ANIL KUMAR 59.00

114 951147 RAJINDER KUMAR SURINDER PAL 59.00

115 950835 HARMANPREET PARGAN DASS 59.00

116 950486 POOJA CHANGA LAL 59.00

117 951411 SAVITA THEBE MANKUMAR THEBE 59.00

118 950318 MEENU LALIT MOHAN 59.00

119 950897 RAVEENA ARORA JAGDISH LAL 59.00

120 950383 ROHAN JATINDER KUMAR 59.00

121 950965 AKANSHA LAKHVINDER SINGH 59.00

122 950451 GURJOT SINGH JASPAL SINGH 59.00

123 951292 MUSKAN SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA 59.00

124 950091 ARMINDER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 58.00

125 950378 KAVITA RANI PREM CHAND 58.00

126 950577 MANDEEP KAUR JASVIR SINGH 58.00

127 950885 MEEHAK KAUR RAJIVA KUMAR 58.00
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128 951229 YOGESH HARI SINGH 58.00

129 950360 PAWANDEEP KAUR GURMEET SINGH 58.00

130 950132 ANKITA RAM SWAROOP 58.00

131 950796 KARAN TEJI KEWAL TEJI 58.00

132 950584 MOHAK GUPTA ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 58.00

133 950600 SANDEEP KAUR HARJIT SINGH 58.00

134 950879 SAVITA KUMARI JASVIR PAL 58.00

135 950520 AMARJIT SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 58.00

136 950851 MANSI BALBIR SHARMA 58.00

137 951044 JASPREET KAUR JASPAL SINGH 58.00

138 951260 BHANVI GOYAL SANJEEV GOYAL 58.00

139 950770 ASMI ISHWAR DASS 58.00

140 950362 GURJIVAN SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 58.00

141 950798 GULSHAN AVTAR SINGH 57.75

142 951091 RUPINDER KAUR HARPAL SINGH 57.00

143 950083 SUKHWINDER SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 57.00

144 950432 MANBEER SINGH RUPINDER JEET SINGH 57.00

145 950102 MEHAK SHARMA KAMAL NAIN SHARMA 57.00

146 950585 RITU SUKHWINDER PAL SINGH 57.00

147 950609 SACHIN KUMAR RAJBHAR LAL CHAND 57.00

148 950391 BALWINDER SINGH GOPAL SINGH 57.00

149 951355 RAJNI GURMAIL SINGH 57.00

150 951022 SACHIN JAGDISH 57.00

151 951113 SHIKHAR ADARSH ASHOK KUMAR 57.00

152 950262 ROHIN GROVER VIPEN GROVER 57.00

153 950273 HARPREET KAUR SWARN SINGH 56.00

154 950017 SARBJEET KAUR SWARAN SINGH 56.00

155 950562 HARDEEP SINGH BEANT SINGH 56.00

156 950992 SUJATA SINGH SUBHASH CHANDER SINGH 56.00

157 950311 DIVYA GUPTA JATINDER VEER 56.00

158 950767 KUSAM LATA PYARE LAL 56.00

159 951026 MANPREET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 56.00
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160 950565 HARMAN SINGH KIRPAL SINGH 56.00

161 950541 SARABJEET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 56.00

162 950549 KESHAV GOYAL SUSHIL KUMAR GOYAL 56.00

163 951230 HARMANJOT KAUR SARBJIT SINGH 56.00

164 950736 SANDEEP SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 56.00

165 950313 BHOOMIKA PATIAL AJAY SINGH PATIAL 56.00

166 950884 RAMANDEEP KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 56.00

167 950476 NIKHIL ASHWANI KUMAR 55.75

168 950666 KAMALDEEP SINGH NIRANJAN SINGH 55.00

169 951086 ROHIT HANDA BALWANT RAI HANDA 55.00

170 950325 PARMINDER KAUR MAKHAN SINGH 55.00

171 950036 RAVINDER KAUR PRITPAL SINGH 55.00

172 951421 MEENAKSHI RAMESH CHAND 55.00

173 951055 TANIA SWINDER SINGH 55.00

174 950725 SUNIL KUMAR KASHMIR LAL 55.00

175 951311 MANINDER KAUR GURMEET SINGH 55.00

176 950177 SIMRANJEET KAUR GURBACHAN SINGH 55.00

177 950957 HARJINDER SINGH GURMAIL SINGH 55.00

178 950347 DEEPIKA SHARMA SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 55.00

179 950688 SIMRANJIT KAUR BAL KRISHAN 55.00

180 950283 PAWAN RAVINDER KUMAR 55.00

181 951357 JATIN JINDAL RAJ KUMAR JINDAL 55.00

182 951015 AMANJOT KAUR KASHMIR SINGH 55.00

183 950025 JASWINDER KAUR NIRMAL SINGH 55.00

184 950469 PRABHJOT KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 55.00

185 950734 ARSHDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 55.00

186 950441 BALWINDER KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 55.00

187 951388 PRABHJEET KAUR PARKASH SINGH 55.00

188 950453 RAVANPREET KAUR RAJBIR SINGH 66.00

189 950741 KRISHNA A NAGARAJAN 66.00

190 951149 KIRANDEEP KAUR SUKHWINDER KAUR 65.00

SC-M&B     (Including Female Category)

Page 6 of 14



Sr. 

No.

Roll No Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks obtained in written 

test (out of 90)

List of Candidates called for Document Verfication for the post of Medical Laboratory Technician Gr-2 

(published vide advt. no. BFU-23/22) under Department of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of Punjab

191 950184 SUMANJOT KAUR BALJINDER SINGH 65.00

192 951135 VIJAY PINDER SINGH 64.00

193 951337 AMARPREET KAUR RAJBIR SINGH 62.00

194 950422 JASKIRAN KAUR MANINDERJEET SINGH 59.00

195 950600 SANDEEP KAUR HARJIT SINGH 58.00

196 951044 JASPREET KAUR JASPAL SINGH 58.00

197 950476 NIKHIL ASHWANI KUMAR 55.75

198 950177 SIMRANJEET KAUR GURBACHAN SINGH 55.00

199 950441 BALWINDER KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH 55.00

200 950214 MANISH KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 54.00

201 950256 SARBJEET SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 54.00

202 950359 NEHA HARI DAS 53.75

203 950466 SUKHCHAIN KAUR HARPAL SINGH 53.00

204 950780 MANDHIR SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 53.00

205 951074 AMANDEEP KAUR HARJIT SINGH 52.00

206 951175 HARNOOR SINGH PREM SINGH 52.00

207 950382 SANJIT KUMAR SUBHASH MEHTA 51.75

208 951097 SHAMSHER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 51.00

209 950914 HARPREET KAUR GURDEEP SINGH 51.00

210 950974 PARMINDER KAUR RANJIT SINGH 51.00

211 950375 ARSHDEEP SINGH KASHMIR SINGH 51.00

212 950335 JASWINDER SINGH PIARA SINGH 50.00

213 951305 SANDEEP BALAK RAM 50.00

214 950320 PRINCE SINGH SURJIT SINGH 50.00

215 950596 JAGTAR SINGH LABH SINGH 50.00

216 950561 HARPINDERPAL SINGH JASPAL SINGH 50.00

217 951379 SHIVANI KUNDARIYA MOHAN KUMAR 50.00

218 950996 ROBINPREET KAUR AMRIK SINGH 50.00

219 950060 ANITA RANI VINOD KUMAR 49.00

220 951391 ASHOK KUMAR SATPAL 49.00

221 951101 AMANDEEP KAUR DARSHAN SINGH 49.00

222 950003 MANISHA  KUMARI ARJUN BHAGAT 49.00
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223 951209 PREETY GULZAR SINGH 48.00

224 950300 BABALJIT KAUR DALBIR SINGH 47.00

225 950457 DILPREET SINGH KESAR SINGH 47.00

226 950305 SATWINDER KAUR GURMIT SINGH 47.00

227 950293 HARDEEP SINGH RANJIT SINGH 47.00

228 950322 ARSHDIP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 46.00

229 951222 SAMISH SINGH MOHAN LAL 46.00

230 950407 SUNIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR 46.00

231 950733 RAVINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 46.00

232 950150 SALMA KALA 46.00

233 950257 SIMRAN MITHLESH KUMAR 46.00

234 950279 MANJINDER KAUR AMRIK SINGH 45.00

235 950569 JAGTAR SINGH SURMUKH SINGH 45.00

236 950774 MADHUBALA ASHOK KUMAR 45.00

237 950014 DILJOT SINGH GURMEJ SINGH 45.00

238 951308 KAILASH KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 44.75

239 950560 HARVINDER SINGH SUCHA SINGH 44.00

240 951185 SUMANDEEP KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 44.00

241 951073 DEEPAK KUMAR NIKKA SINGH 44.00

242 951042 GURJANT SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 44.00

243 951206 PARDEEP KAUR CHARANJIT SINGH 44.00

244 950380 KIRANDEEP KAUR PREM SINGH 43.75

245 950691 VIJAY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR 43.00

246 950764 RUPINDER KAUR RAJINDER SINGH 43.00

247 950939 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 43.00

248 951250 SHARAN JEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 43.00

249 950740 ROZER RAJ KUMAR 43.00

250 950245 MANPREET KAUR ASHOK KUMAR 77.00

251 951127 SUNIL KUMAR SURINDER PAL 70.00

252 950699 SHUBHAM KUMAR INDERJIT 67.00

253 950064 AMANDEEP KAUR LABH SINGH 66.00

SC- R&O    (Including Female Category)

Page 8 of 14



Sr. 

No.

Roll No Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks obtained in written 

test (out of 90)

List of Candidates called for Document Verfication for the post of Medical Laboratory Technician Gr-2 

(published vide advt. no. BFU-23/22) under Department of Health & Family Welfare, Govt. of Punjab

254 950728 POOJA SUDESH KUMAR 64.00

255 951040 NAVROJ KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 64.00

256 950183 SHARANPREET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 64.00

257 950390 BHUPINDER KAUR SHINGARA SINGH 63.00

258 950309 REEMA RANI JAGMIT SINGH 63.00

259 950537 SAKSHI SURJIT KUMAR 63.00

260 951065 SONAM RAM KUMAR 61.00

261 950226 AMANPREET KAUR SURINDER SINGH 60.00

262 950606 HARJINDER KAUR RAM KRISHAN 60.00

263 950497 SANDEEP KAUR MAJOR SINGH 59.00

264 951147 RAJINDER KUMAR SURINDER PAL 59.00

265 950835 HARMANPREET PARGAN DASS 59.00

266 950577 MANDEEP KAUR JASVIR SINGH 58.00

267 951355 RAJNI GURMAIL SINGH 57.00

268 950562 HARDEEP SINGH BEANT SINGH 56.00

269 950541 SARABJEET KAUR KULDEEP SINGH 56.00

270 950884 RAMANDEEP KAUR GURTEJ SINGH 56.00

271 951311 MANINDER KAUR GURMEET SINGH 55.00

272 950688 SIMRANJIT KAUR BAL KRISHAN 55.00

273 951015 AMANJOT KAUR KASHMIR SINGH 55.00

274 950734 ARSHDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 55.00

275 950768 SEEMA RANI JAGNANDAN SINGH 54.00

276 950972 HARDIK GURIAYA VIJAY KUMAR GURIAYA 54.00

277 951084 RAVI KUMAR MADAN LAL 54.00

278 950052 AMANDEEP KAUR LAKHVIR SINGH 54.00

279 950361 HEENA ASHWANI KUMAR 54.00

280 950591 RASHPAL KUMAR SUNDER LAL 53.75

281 951403 RAVI DUTT RAM MILLAN 53.00

282 950915 NAVPREET KAUR GURDEV SINGH 53.00

283 950319 AMANDEEP CHAMAN LAL 53.00

284 950032 NAVNEET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 53.00

285 950630 SEWA SINGH AMARJIT SINGH 53.00
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286 950116 NAVJOT SINGH MEET AJIT SINGH 52.00

287 951023 DIKSHA VIJAY KUMAR 52.00

288 950328 SAHIL KISHAN CHAND 52.00

289 950995 RAVINDER KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 52.00

290 951415 AMANDEEP KAUR GURMAIL SINGH 51.00

291 950737 SHABNAM NEELU RAM 51.00

292 951352 KAJAL BALWINDER SINGH 51.00

293 951227 HARMANPREET KAUR SURJEET SINGH 50.75

294 950588 PARVEEN KUMARI MADAN LAL 50.00

295 950955 RAMANPREET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 50.00

296 951188 KARAN KUMAR RAJ BANSI 50.00

297 950350 TANIA BALBEER SINGH 50.00

298 950889 NAMNISH SINGH KULDEEP SINGH 50.00

299 950683 HARSHDEEP KAUR HARDEEP SINGH 50.00

300 950831 KIRANJEET KAUR MALKIT SINGH 49.75

301 950697 SAVITA RAMAN RAJ PAL SINGH 49.00

302 950208 KANCHAN DEVI HOSHIAR SINGH 49.00

303 951177 NEERAJ KUMAR MOHAN LAL 49.00

304 950049 ROHIT KUMAR SIKANDER RAM 49.00

305 950480 SAHIL RAMESH CHANDER 72.00

306 950608 RAHUL SAINI MALKEET CHAND 69.00

307 951353 SURINDER KUMAR IMMI LAL 68.00

308 951298 NEETU DEVI GURMAIL KUMAR 67.00

309 950240 SHILPA GORAI S P GORAI 66.00

310 951004 HARDEEP SINGH KEHAR SINGH 66.00

311 951333 MONIKA RAJ KUMAR 66.00

312 950710 MANJEET KAUR PREM SINGH 65.00

313 950801 TAJVEER SINGH KANDA BAHADUR SINGH 65.00

314 950578 MANDEEP SINGH NIRMALJEET SINGH 65.00

315 950210 SUKHMANPREET KAUR LAKHWINDER SINGH 64.00

316 950797 JASWANT SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 63.00

BC     (Including Female Category)
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317 950351 MASHROOF AHMED MOHAMMAD SHAH ALAM 62.75

318 951072 AMANDEEP SINGH SURINDER SINGH 62.00

319 950587 NARINDER KUMAR PURAN CHAND 60.25

320 950568 RAJNEET KAUR MANJEET SINGH 60.00

321 951001 DILPREET SINGH LAKHWINDER SINGH 60.00

322 950225 SHASHI PRABHA PARDEEP KUMAR 59.00

323 950790 KAMALJEET JAI GOPAL 59.00

324 950383 ROHAN JATINDER KUMAR 59.00

325 950965 AKANSHA LAKHVINDER SINGH 59.00

326 950451 GURJOT SINGH JASPAL SINGH 59.00

327 950796 KARAN TEJI KEWAL TEJI 58.00

328 950520 AMARJIT SINGH JAGDISH SINGH 58.00

329 950273 HARPREET KAUR SWARN SINGH 56.00

330 950017 SARBJEET KAUR SWARAN SINGH 56.00

331 951026 MANPREET KAUR AMARJIT SINGH 56.00

332 951230 HARMANJOT KAUR SARBJIT SINGH 56.00

333 950036 RAVINDER KAUR PRITPAL SINGH 55.00

334 951055 TANIA SWINDER SINGH 55.00

335 950725 SUNIL KUMAR KASHMIR LAL 55.00

336 951388 PRABHJEET KAUR PARKASH SINGH 55.00

337 950400 DEEPAK RAJ HANS RAJ 54.00

338 951038 JASPREET KAUR JASVIR SINGH 54.00

339 950100 SANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 54.00

340 951208 AMARJEET SINGH HARBHAJAN SINGH 54.00

341 951413 SUGAM GILL SHABIR GEORGE GILL 54.00

342 950923 RAJPREET KAUR BALVIR SINGH 54.00

343 951167 RAMAN KUMAR TARLOK CHAND 54.00

344 951381 SUJATA SAINI SOM NATH 53.00

345 950154 RAJBIR KAUR HARJIT SINGH 53.00

346 951016 HARMANPREET KAUR KULDIP SINGH 53.00

347 950746 AYUSHI SUSHIL KUMAR 53.00

348 950073 KOMAL BALWINDER SINGH 53.00
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349 951039 RIPANDEEP KAUR RESHAM SINGH 53.00

350 951096 JAGDEEP SINGH BALBIR SINGH 52.00

351 950917 PRINCE BALWINDER SINGH 52.00

352 950452 KANISHA PURSHOTAM KUMAR 52.00

353 951417 HARSIMRANJEET KAUR AMARDEEP SINGH 52.00

354 951068 HARJIT KAUR SANTOKH SINGH 51.00

355 950090 HARKANWAL SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 51.00

356 950677 RUBAL MASIH BILLA MASIH 51.00

357 950445 PRABHJOT KAUR TARA SINGH 51.00

358 950750 RENU KUMARI LALU PAL 51.00

359 950095 PAWANDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 51.00

360 950076 KULWINDER SINGH GURJANT SINGH 51.00

361 950312 KASMEEN SAMIM AHMED 51.00

362 950558 NAVPREET SINGH PRABH SINGH 51.00

363 950905 RINCAL SAINI KAMAL KISHORE 51.00

364 950886 RANJEET SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 51.00

365 950545 MANPREET KAUR HARWINDER SINGH 51.00

366 951213 RAJESH YADAV RAMJANAM YADAV 51.00

367 950294 NAVPREET KAUR ONKAR SINGH 51.00

368 950800 GURCHARAN SINGH TARLOCHAN SINGH 50.00

369 950454 DIMPLE SINGH HARBANS SINGH 50.00

370 950296 MANDEEP KAUR CHANCHAL SINGH 50.00

371 951143 SARITA CHAURASIA SUBHASH PRASAD CHAURASIA 50.00

372 950201 HARMANPREET SINGH SATNAM SINGH 50.00

373 950431 VARTIKA SAINI ASHOK KUMAR 50.00

374 950290 KIRANDEEP KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 50.00

375 950145 NEHA RANI BRIJKISHOR THAKUR 50.00

376 951066 GURYODH SINGH BALVIR SINGH 73.00

377 950024 GAURAV KUMAR MADAN LAL 71.00

378 951398 SHANTY JAGSEER SINGH 71.00

379 951422 RONIKA RAJESH KUMAR 69.00

General EWS   (Including Female Category)
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380 950272 SANDEEP KUMAR MUKAND LAL 61.00

381 950127 PANKAJ SHARMA RANJIT KUMAR 61.00

382 951215 ASHISH BANSAL SURESH BANSAL 60.00

383 950897 RAVEENA ARORA JAGDISH LAL 59.00

384 950378 KAVITA RANI PREM CHAND 58.00

385 950362 GURJIVAN SINGH DARSHAN SINGH 58.00

386 950212 MALKIAT SINGH LAKHBIR SINGH 52.00

387 951418 HARWINDER SINGH PISHOURA SINGH 51.00

388 950308 VIRPAL KAUR KARAMJEET SINGH 50.00

389 950146 RUBY NARINDER SINGH 50.00

390 950260 KIRAN BALA ASHOK KUMAR 49.00

391 950467 MANMOHAN SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH 48.00

392 950788 KULWINDER KAUR ATMA SINGH 47.00

393 950104 KARAMBIR KAUR NISHAN SINGH 47.00

394 950406 MANPREET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 46.00

395 950101 TAJINDER SINGH RAJWINDER SINGH 43.00

396 950144 NAVDEEP KAUR CHARNJEET SINGH 41.00

397 950930 ROBIN KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR 41.00

398 951412 SUKHMANDEEP SINGH ROOR SINGH 41.00

399 950132 ANKITA RAM SWAROOP 58.00

400 951003 PARDEEP KUMAR BANTA RAM 50.00

401 950307 PRIYA PAPPU KUMAR 48.00

402 950950 RUBY BALVIR RAM 42.00

403 950009 GURPREET SINGH SUBHASH CHANDER 41.00

404 950344 MUMTAZ BEGUM SHAUKAT ALI 39.00

405 951070 MANPREET KAUR BHUPINDER SINGH 38.75

406 951060 KIRANDEEP KAUR KULWINDER SINGH 37.00

407 950660 DIKSHA KUMARI NARINDER KUMAR 49.00

408 951265 DALJIT KAUR GIAN SINGH 38.00

409 951169 MANPREET KAUR GURBHAG SINGH 35.00

Physical Handicapped (Including Female)

ESM-General    (Including Female)
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410 950645 SIMRANJIT KAUR SALOCHAN SINGH 36.00

411 950129 MANDEEP KAUR GURDIAL SINGH 52.00

412 950301 HARPREET SINGH SANSAR SINGH 43.75

413 950491 JASWINDER SINGH AVTAR SINGH 41.00

414 951378 DAMAN SINGH BALKAR SINGH 36.00

415 950074 GAGANDEEP KAUR RANJIT SINGH 35.00

416 950815 SAPNA RAM NIWAS 46.00

417 951190 HARDEEP SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 45.00

418 951062 GAGANDEEP SINGH SATPAL SINGH 35.00

419 950020 PARMINDER SINGH SURJIT SINGH 49.00

420 950474 ANIL KUMAR MADAN LAL 33.00

421 951223 GURDEEP KAUR AMRIK SINGH 41.00

422 950028 KAWALJIT KAUR JOGA SINGH 37.00

Freedom Fighter (Including Female)

ESM-SC (M&B)

ESM (SC) (R&O)

ESM (BC)
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